JFK Fantasy Football (Playoff Service)
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2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:20pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Ted's Team

Steve's Team
Gary/Matt Team

Eric's Team

Tom K JR&#39;s Team
Rick's Team

Dan R's Team

Ron's Team

Tan/Phil

Matt's Team

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Tom K JR&#39;s Team
Steve's Team
Gary/Matt Team

Ted's Team

Eric's Team

Tan/Phil

Rick's Team

Dan R's Team

Matt's Team

Ron's Team

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Ron's Team

Tom K JR&#39;s Team
Ted's Team

Steve's Team

Eric's Team

Dan R's Team
Gary/Matt Team
Tan/Phil

Rick's Team

Matt's Team

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Dan R's Team

Ron's Team

Matt's Team

Rick's Team

Tom K JR&#39;s Team
Tan/Phil

Eric's Team

Ted's Team

Gary/Matt Team
Steve's Team

67
53
44
30
11

O O O O

58
46
45
39
38
37
25
20

106
86
83
63
59
57
55
53
49
23

189
144
125
118
113
112
91
85
62
51
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